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2018 Tamaqua Blue Raider Invitational - 4/13/2018

Tamaqua Area Sports Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 North Schuylkill 1527 82

 2 Tamaqua Area 1544 64

 3 Blue Mountain 1515 55

 3 Hazleton Area 1080 55

 5 Jim Thorpe Area 1520 48 . 50

 6 Lake Lehman 1083 39 . 50

 7 Lehighton 1521 29

 8 Marian Catholic 3113 23

 8 Minersville Area 1523 23

 10 Salisbury Township 1538 21

 11 Berwick 1069 20

 11 Pine Grove Area 1534 20

 13 Mahanoy Area 1522 17

 14 Weatherly Area WEA1 16

 15 Dunmore 1075 14

 16 Palmerton Area 1530 13

 17 Crestwood 1072 10

 18 Shenandoah Valley 1541 6

 19 Nativity Bvm 3116 2

 558.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Blue Mountain 1515 87

 2 Lehighton 1521 71

 3 Jim Thorpe Area 1520 65

 4 North Schuylkill 1527 63

 5 Palmerton Area 1530 61

 6 Tamaqua Area 1544 56

 7 Hazleton Area 1080 46

 8 Pine Grove Area 1534 16

 9 Crestwood 1072 15

 9 Minersville Area 1523 15

 11 Lake Lehman 1083 14

 12 Salisbury Township 1538 12

 13 Schuylkill Haven Area 1540 10

 13 Mahanoy Area 1522 10

 15 Shenandoah Valley 1541 8

 16 Mmi Preparatory MMI1 6

 17 Panther Valley 1531 2

 18 Marian Catholic 3113 1

 558.00Total


